
Soup of the day served with Homemade 
Irish Soda Bread and Whipped Butter 
— Small portion
— Large portion

Tart of the day (warm or cold) served with 
Dressed Salad

4.00
5.50

7.50

3.00

8.50

7.50

6.00
1.00
2.00

8.50

4.00

0.75

5.00

5.00

2.00

Over the 5 yrs I was skipper on the “puffer”, as she was 
affectionately called, we carried a variety of cargos 
including coal, fish food, hay, timber, lime, aggregate, 
sand, cheese, fish, malt, silica sand, kit homes, cars, tar, 
seaweed, telegraph poles, peat and hay. We were 
involved with salvage operations and helped test a very 
expensive winch for BP, and chugged about the West 
coast from Liverpool to Stornoway.
—
Rob Sharp
former master of the Eilean Eisdeal

Food Allergies and Intolerances:
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your 
meal when making your order. Thank you. 

Served with Dressed Salad (Swap Salad 
for Small Soup)

Great Glen Venison Salami Toastie, with 
Mozzarella and Rocket & Walnut Pesto on 
Homemade Brown Bread

Grilled Halloumi Sandwich with Pea Puree 
and Pickled Vegetable on Homemade 
White Bread (v/ve option)

Orkney Cheddar Sandwich or Toastie on 
Homemade White Bread, with optional 
Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce
— Add Tomato or Red Onion
— Add Wee Pig Company 

Smoked Salmon and Whipped Goats 
Cheese open Sandwich, with Fresh Herbs 
on Irish Soda Bread
(also available as a salad)

SOUP OF THE DAY

CAFE MENU

SANDWICHES
Kids’ Cheddar or Mozzarella Sandwich 
or Toastie on Soft White or Brown Sliced 
Bread 
— Add Ham, Tomato, Red Onion or 
    Tuna Mayo

Margarita Pizza Tart

Macaroni & Cheese

*Add Juice Box and Yogurt

KIDS

2.00

Selection of cakes available

Arran Ice Cream Pots

SWEET TREATS


