THE PUFFER

CAFE MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY

Soup of the day served with Homemade
Irish Soda Bread and Whipped Butter

— Small portion 4.00

— Large portion 5.50

Tart of the day (warm or cold) served with

7.50

Over the 5 yrs I was skipper on the "puffer", as she was affectionately called, we carried a variety of cargos including coal, fish food, hay, timber, lime, aggregate, sand, cheese, fish, malt, silica sand, kit homes, cars, tar, seaweed, telegraph poles, peat and hay. We were involved with salvage operations and helped test a very expensive winch for BP, and chugged about the West coast from Liverpool to Stornoway.

Rob Sharp

Dressed Salad

former master of the Filean Fisdeal

SANDWICHES

Served with Dressed Salad (Swap Salad for Small Soup)	3.00
Great Glen Venison Salami Toastie, with Mozzarella and Rocket & Walnut Pesto on Homemade Brown Bread	8.50
Grilled Halloumi Sandwich with Pea Puree and Pickled Vegetable on Homemade White Bread (v/ve option)	7.50
Orkney Cheddar Sandwich or Toastie on Homemade White Bread, with optional Honey Mustard Dipping Sauce — Add Tomato or Red Onion — Add Wee Pig Company	6.00 1.00 2.00
Smoked Salmon and Whipped Goats Cheese open Sandwich, with Fresh Herbs on Irish Soda Bread (also available as a salad)	8.50

Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when making your order. Thank you.

KIDS

Kids' Cheddar or Mozzarella Sandwich or Toastie on Soft White or Brown Sliced Bread — Add Ham, Tomato, Red Onion or Tuna Mayo	4.00
	0.75
Margarita Pizza Tart	5.00
Macaroni & Cheese	5.00
*Add Juice Box and Yogurt	2.00

SWEET TREATS

Selection of cakes available

Arran Ice Cream Pots 2.00